
Ordinance 128-05 

ORDINANCE NO. Lf4-05 

By: Helen MacMurray 

An ordinance authorizing supplemental appropriations for the calendar year ending December 31, 2005 

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BEXLEY, OHIO 

Section 1. 
0110051011 
0111051040 
0113051191 
0115051011 
0125551190 
0131051131 
0132051011 
0134051011 
0134051130 
0140051190 
0154051011 
0157051011 
01 57051 050 
016005101 1 

Section 2. 

Section 3. 

0553051011 

Section 4. 

0936651011 

Section 5. 

1137051011 

Section 6. 

1455051010 

That $26,181 .OO is appropriated from the unencumbered General Fund as follows: 
SPECIAL EVENTS OVERTIME $3,000.00 
GATES MCDONALD $495.00 
HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANT $3,000.00 
SECRETARIAL OVERTIME $500.00 
CONTRACT (DISASTER RELIEF) $836.00 
CITY HALL ELECTRIC $1,000.00 
OVERTIME $4,000.00 
OVERTIME $1,500.00 
STREET LIGHTING DEPT. ELECTRIC $600.00 
CONTRACT $900.00 
MANSION OVERTIME $500.00 
OVERTIME $5,500.00 
UNIFORM ALLOWANCE $350.00 
COMlSSlONS CLERICAL OVERTIME $4,000.00 

$26,181 .OO 

That $10,000.00 is transfered from the Street Overtime to Street Seasonals 

That $1,500.00 is appropriated from the Recreation Fund as follows: 

OVERTIME $1,500.00 

That $2,000.00 is appropriated from the Water Fund as follows: 

OVERTIME $2,000.00 

That $500.00 is appropriated from the Refuse Fund as follows: 

OVERTIME $500.00 

That $263.00 is appropriated from the Refuse Fund as follows: 

SALARY & WAGES $263.00 

Passed: ,2005 
President of Council 

Approved: ,2005 
Attest: 

Clerk of Council 


